Dwyer Instruments, Inc./P.O. Box 373/Michigan City, IN 46361/Phone 219 879-8000/Fax 219 872-9057 • U.K. Phone (+44) (0)1494-461707 • Australia Phone 61 2 4272-205514
P
r
e
s
s
u
r

(psig)
7112-G030 30
7112-G060 60
7112-G100 100
7112-G200 200
7112-G300 300
Model No. Ranges
(psig)
7214A-GC010 1000
7214A-GC020 2000
7214A-GC030 3000
7214A-GC060 6000
6” Dial, Grade 3A Accuracy (1/4% of F.S.) with Mirrored Scale
Model No. Ranges
(psig)
7214A-G060 60
7214A-G100 100
7214A-G200 200
7214A-G300 300
7214A-G600 600
Model No. Ranges
(psig)
7314A-GC010 1000
7314A-GC020 2000
7314A-GC030 3000
7314A-GC060 6000
81/2” Dial, Grade 3A Accuracy (1/4% of F.S.) with Mirrored Scale
Model No. Ranges
(psig)
7314A-G060 60
7314A-G100 100
7314A-G200 200
7314A-G300 300
7314A-G600 600
Accessories
A-341: Brass Adapter, 1/4˝ male NPT to G 1/2 A (per ISO
228/1) parellel thread 2-1/2˝ length
A-341-1: Brass Adapter, 1/2˝ male NPT x 1/4˝ female NPT

Ø8-29/32
[226.22]2-1/32
[51.59]
1/4 FEMALE NPT PRESSURE
CONNECTION TYP 2 PLACES
1 [25.40]
CONNECTION BLOCK
Accessories
A-341: Brass Adapter, 1/4˝ male NPT to G 1/2 A (per ISO
228/1) parellel thread 2-1/2˝ length.
A-341-1: Brass Adapter, 1/2˝ male NPT x 1/4˝ female NPT
3-3/4˝ length.
POPULAR MODELS
6˝ Dial, Grade 3A Accuracy (1/4% of F.S.) with Mirrored Scale
Model Number Ranges (psig)
7214D-G100 100
7214D-G200 200
7214D-G300 300
7214D-G600 600
81/2˝ Dial, Grade 3A Accuracy (1/4% of F.S.) with Mirrored Scale
Model Number Ranges (psig)
7314D-G100 100
7314D-G200 200
7314D-G300 300
7314D-G600 600